OP \$40.00 1781251

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM550239

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
LVS, Inc.		12/14/1992	Corporation: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Low Voltage Systems, Inc.	
Street Address:	15007 Wicks Blvd.	
City:	San Leandro	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	94577	
Entity Type:	Corporation: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1781251	LVS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 5104650828

Email: zimpat@zimpatent.com

Correspondent Name: Michael Cronen
Address Line 1: 2930 Camino Diablo

Address Line 4: Walnut Creek, CALIFORNIA 94597

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Michael Cronen
SIGNATURE:	/Michael Cronen/
DATE SIGNED:	11/20/2019
Total Attachments: 0	

TRADEMARK REEL: 006800 FRAME: 0365

900524136

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006800 FRAME: 0366

RECORDED: 11/20/2019